
 
 

 

Term Dates, Holidays and Class Viewing Weeks 2023/2024 
 

Term Name Term Dates Length of Term Class Viewing Week 

First Day Last Day 

Autumn Term 1 Mon 4th Sept Sat 21st Oct 7 Weeks  W/C Monday 9th October 

October Autumn Half Term (1 Week) 

Autumn Term 2 Mon 30th Oct Sat 16th Dec 7 Weeks W/C Monday 4th December 

Christmas Holiday (2 Weeks) 

Spring Term 1 Tues 2nd Jan 
2024 

Sat 10th Feb 6 Weeks 
Exclusion Monday Classes  

5 Weeks (-1 x Bank Hol) 

W/C Monday 29th January 

February Spring Half Term (1 Week) 

Spring Term 2 Mon 19th Feb Thurs 28th Mar  6 Weeks 
Exclusion Fri & Sat Classes  
5 Weeks (-1 x Friday Bank 

Hol & Easter weekend) 

W/C Monday 18th March 
Please note: for Friday and Saturday 

classes this will be their last week of this 
term due to Easter Bank Hol & weekend 

being the following week. 

Easter Holidays (2 Weeks) 

Summer Term 1 Mon 15th April Sat 25th May 6 Weeks 
Exclusion Monday Classes  

5 Weeks (-1 x Bank Hol) 

W/C Monday 13th May 

May Summer Half Term (1 Week) 

Summer Term 2 Mon 3rd June Sat 13th July 6 Weeks W/C Monday 1st July 

Summer Holidays (7 Weeks) 
 

Important Information:  
NO CLASSES on Bank Holidays, the dates that affect Term Time are: Monday 1st Jan, Friday 29th 
March (ALSO affecting the Saturday classes on 30th March due to Easter weekend), and 
Monday 6th May 2024. Allowances will be made on Invoices for these days. 

 
Our Term Times run roughly with the KCC (Kent County Council) Term Dates and can be downloaded 
and printed from the Dance Visions Website as a PDF Document. During this period children’s classes 
run on all the dates given as our Term Dates, this excludes holiday dates shown in which we may run 
children’s holiday camps and workshops/courses instead.  
 

Holiday Dates 2023/2024 
Autumn Half Term Mon 23rd Oct – Sun 29th Oct 2023 (1 week) 

Christmas Hols Mon 18th Dec 2022 – Mon 1st Jan 2024 (2 weeks) 

Spring Half Term Mon 12th Feb – Sun 18th Feb 2024 (1 week) 

Easter Hols  Fri 29th March – Sun 14th Apr 2024 (2 weeks) 

Summer Half Term Mon 27th May – Sun 2nd Jun 2024 (1 week) 

Summer Hols Mon 15th July – Sun 1st Sep 2024 (7 weeks) 
 

Christmas Class Closing Dates - for Children’s classes 
Venue Closed from Re-Open from 

Dance Visions Studios 
(all classes) 

Sunday 17th December 2023 Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

 


